2024

1.36.70 KK 100m Aufgelegt - Senioren |

1.

—_

—_

1
2.
3

. Shirley Szobotka SV

SSV Hilsbach
Roswitha Fries, Beate Zutavern, Kurt Demel

SV Eschelbronn
Shirley Szobotka, Steffen Arnold, Jiirgen Irro

SSV Hilsbach 2
Margit Spohrer, Harald Herzog, Helmut Neff

KK 100m Aufgelegt - Senioren |

Steffen Arnold SV Eschelbronn
Jurgen Irro SV Eschelbronn
Mathias Dries SG Sinsheim

KK 100m Aufgelegt - Seniorinnen |

Eschelbronn

KK 100m Aufgelegt - Senioren Il

Kurt Demel SRV Hilsbach
Harald Herzog SSV  Hilsbach
Helmut Neff SRV Hilsbach

KK 100m Aufgelegt - Senniorinnen Il

. Roswitha Fries SR Hilsbach
Beate Zutavern SR Hilsbach
. Margit Spohrer SSV  Hilsbach

1.36.70 KK 100m Aufgelegt - Senioren lil

1.

wnN =

—_

SV Eschelbach
Jirgen Dortzbach, Fritz Pfeffer, Hilmar Leuck

SV Eschelbach 2
Heinrich Wagenblal3, Theo Ziehmann, Dietmar Lobitz

KKS Reihen
Werner Brenneisen, Hartmut Schwarz, Manfred Padberg
KK 100m Aufgelegt - Senioren lli
Heinrich Wagenblaly SV Eschelbach
Jirgen Dortzbach SV Eschelbach
Lothar Maier KKS Reihen
KK 100m Aufgelegt - Senioren IV
Werner Brenneisen KKS Reihen
Theo Ziehmann SV Eschelbach
Manfred Padberg KKS Reihen

Seite 1

882 NR

870

868

900 NR

898

893

97
94
93

97

97
97
93

100

96
97

100
95

96
96
95

99

96
97
95

99
99
98

99
100

98
96
97

97

97
95
97

98
100
99

23,0
18,0
24,0

19,0
100
100

291
286
285

293

290
289
285

297
295
294

300
300
299

299
299
295

NR

NR

NR

NR

RE
NR

NR
RE



KK 100m Aufgelegt - Seniorinnen IV

—_

Ingeborg Lobitz SV Eschelbach 100 98 99 297 NR

KK 100m Aufgelegt - Senioren V

wnN =

Fritz Pfeffer SV Eschelbach 26,0 300 NR
Dietmar Lobitz SV Eschelbach 100 99 100 299
. SL Georg Seitz SV Waibstadt 10,0 294

KK 100m Aufgelegt - Senioren VI

wnN =

Hilmar Leuck SV Eschelbach 22,0 300 NR
Bernhard Saam SV Waibstadt 99 100 99 298
. Josef Krist KKS Reihen 17,0 289

Seite 2



