2024

1.36.70 KK 100m Aufgelegt -	Senioren	1					
SSV Hilsbach Roswitha Fries, Beate Zutavern, Kurt Demel				₹			
SV Eschelbronn Shirley Szobotka, Steffen Arnold, Jürgen Irro			870				
SSV Hilsbach 2 Margit Spohrer, Harald Herzog, Helmut Neff			868				
KK 100m Aufgelegt -	Senioren	I					
 Steffen Arnold Jürgen Irro Mathias Dries 	SV SV SG	Eschelbronn Eschelbronn Sinsheim		97 94 93	96 96 95	98 96 97	291 NR 286 285
KK 100m Aufgelegt -	Seniorinn	nen I					
1. Shirley Szobotka	SV	Eschelbronn		97	99	97	293 NR
KK 100m Aufgelegt -	Senioren	II					
 Kurt Demel Harald Herzog Helmut Neff 	SSV SSV SSV	Hilsbach Hilsbach Hilsbach		97 97 93	96 97 95	97 95 97	290 NR 289 285
KK 100m Aufgelegt -	Senniorir	nnen II					
 Roswitha Fries Beate Zutavern Margit Spohrer 	SSV SSV SSV	Hilsbach Hilsbach Hilsbach		100 96 97	99 99 98	98 100 99	297 NR 295 294
1.36.70 KK 100m Aufgelegt -	Senioren	III					
 SV Eschelbach Jürgen Dörtzbach, Fritz Pfe 	effer, Hilmar	Leuck	900 NF	₹			
SV Eschelbach 2 Heinrich Wagenblaß, Theo	Ziehmann,	Dietmar Lobitz	898				
KKS Reihen Werner Brenneisen, Hartm	ut Schwarz,	Manfred Padberg	893				
KK 100m Aufgelegt -	Senioren	III					

KK 100m Aufgelegt - Senioren III

Heinrich Wagenblaß	SV	Eschelbach	23,0	300 RE
Jürgen Dörtzbach	SV	Eschelbach	18,0	300 NR
3. Lothar Maier	KKS	Reihen	24,0	299

KK 100m Aufgelegt - Senioren IV

1.	Werner Brenneisen	KKS	Reihen			19,0	299 NR
2.	Theo Ziehmann	SV	Eschelbach	100	99	100	299 RE
3.	Manfred Padberg	KKS	Reihen	95	100	100	295

KK 100m Aufgelegt - Seniorinnen IV

 Ingeborg Lobitz 	SV	Eschelbach	100	98	99	297 NR
KK 100m Aufgele	gt - Senioren	V				
 Fritz Pfeffer Dietmar Lobitz SL Georg Seitz 	SV SV SV	Eschelbach Eschelbach Waibstadt	100	99	26,0 100 10,0	300 NR 299 294
KK 100m Aufgele	gt - Senioren	VI				
 Hilmar Leuck Bernhard Saam Josef Krist 	SV SV KKS	Eschelbach Waibstadt Reihen	99	100	22,0 99 17,0	300 NR 298 289